Lowell House Fee Schedule

A non-refundable move in and move out fee of \$250 is required.

A refundable elevator deposit for move in and move out of \$300 is required.

The key FOB is \$50.00.

Garage Parking is \$130 per month. A deposit of \$260.00 is required for non-owner parkers..

Non-Resident parking is \$340.60. A deposit of \$681.20 is required from non-resident parkers.

Bike spaces are available for \$50 annually.

Assessments and parking fees are due by the 10^{th} of each month. The late fee has increased to \$75.00 effective 1/1/2014.

*Please note that the above fee schedule is subject to change